Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

COLLEGE
College of Arts & Sciences

Course Subject
ANT

ANT Total

AS
AS Total

BIO
BIO Total

BMS
BMS Total

CHM
CHM Total

o]
CJ Total

CRM
CRM Total

cs
CS Total

EET
EET Total

FSC
FSC Total

GDD
GDD Total

GEM
GEM Total

Course Level
Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Troy University

Troy
102
0
102

65
65

2,153

21
2,174

821
821

446

446

309
97
406

57
57

13
13

105
105

Fall 2022

Nursing
0
0
0

Phenix City
0
0
0

Montgomery
0
0
0

255

255

20
20

o

Dothan
0
0
0

35

35

26
26

o o

TROY-Online

197
19
216

613
38
651

49
a9

877
175
1,052

46
46

549
106
655

35
35

TROY-
Support
Site
0
0
0

TROY-
International
Site
0
0
0

162

162

Grand
Total
299
19
318

69
69

3,056
59
3,115

916
916

1,323
175
1,498

46
46

1,029
203
1,232

57
57

13
13

140
140



GEO

GEO Total

GIS
GIS Total

HIS

HIS Total

IR
IR Total

LGL
LGL Total

MLS
MLS Total

MSL
MSL Total

MTH

MTH Total

PA
PA Total

PHI
PHI Total

PHY
PHY Total

POL

POL Total

REL
REL Total

Sl
SCI Total

socC

SOC Total

SS

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

44

a4

47
a7

878

878

10
10

31
31

87
87

1,719

1,719

121
121

266
266

139

139

19
19

520
520

172

172

26

11

11

10

10

58

58

38

38

80

80

o

12
12

10
10

o

111
14
125

69
69

953
21
974

481
481

48
48

1,094

1,103

295
295

155
155

313

317

90
920

873
873

259
49
308

65

o

o

o

17
17

100

100

155
14
169

116
116

1,880
21
1,901

508
508

79
79

87
87

3,061

3,070

300
300

280
280

266
266

452

456

121
121

1,409
1,409

431
49
480

91



Graduate 1 0 0 0 87 0 0 88
SS Total 27 0 (1] (1] 152 (1] (1] 179
STAT Undergraduate 106 0 0 0 84 0 0 190
STAT Total 106 0 (1] (1] 84 0 (1] 190
UAS Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13
UAS Total 0 0 (1] (1] 13 (1] 0 13
College of Arts & Sciences Total 8,394 21 350 205 7,794 19 262 17,045
College of Business ACT Undergraduate 440 0 0 0 322 0 0 762
Graduate 29 0 0 0 7 0 0 36
ACT Total 469 0 (1] (1] 329 0 (1] 798
BUS Undergraduate 606 0 0 0 626 0 147 1,379
Graduate 10 0 0 0 276 0 0 286
BUS Total 616 0 (1] (1] 902 (1] 147 1,665
ECO Undergraduate 371 1 0 4 443 0 14 833
Graduate 27 0 0 0 45 0 0 72
ECO Total 398 1 (1] 4 488 (1] 14 905
ENT Undergraduate 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
ENT Total 25 0 (1] (1] 0 0 0 25
FIN Undergraduate 137 0 0 0 270 0 66 473
Graduate 31 0 0 0 55 0 0 86
FIN Total 168 0 (1] 0 325 (1] 66 559
HRM Undergraduate 42 0 0 0 280 0 0 322
Graduate 0 0 0 0 327 0 0 327
HRM Total 42 0 (1] (1] 607 0 0 649
HSA Graduate 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
HSA Total 0 0 (1] (1] 1 (1] (1] 1
HSTM Undergraduate 411 0 0 0 265 0 190 866
HSTM Total 411 0 (1] (1] 265 0 190 866
IS Undergraduate 416 5 8 26 518 0 62 1,035
Graduate 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 39
IS Total 416 5 8 26 557 (1] 62 1,074
LAW Undergraduate 127 0 0 6 82 0 0 215
LAW Total 127 0 (1] 6 82 (1] (1] 215
MGT Undergraduate 246 0 0 0 528 0 131 905
Graduate 0 0 0 0 290 0 0 290
MGT Total 246 0 (1] (1] 818 (1] 131 1,195



MKT Undergraduate 344 0 0 0 0 383 0 35 762
Graduate 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
MKT Total 378 0 0 (1] (1] 383 (1] 35 796
MSM Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 516 0 0 516
MSM Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 516 (1] (1] 516
Qv Undergraduate 146 0 0 0 8 181 0 65 400
Graduate 37 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 128
QM Total 183 0 0 (1] 8 272 (1] 65 528
RES Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17
RES Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 17 (1] (1] 17
RMI Undergraduate 58 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 74
RMI Total 58 0 0 (1] (1] 16 (1] (1] 74
SM Graduate 30 0 0 0 0 189 0 0 219
SM Total 30 0 0 (1] (1] 189 (1] (1] 219
TAX Graduate 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
TAX Total 13 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 13
College of Business Total 3,580 0 6 8 44 5,767 0 710 10,115
College of Comm. & Fine Arts ADJ Undergraduate 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
ADJ Total 16 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 16
ART Undergraduate 789 0 0 0 12 336 0 0 1,137
ART Total 789 0 0 (1] 12 336 (1] (1] 1,137
CHI Undergraduate 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
CHI Total 11 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 11
CLA Undergraduate 52 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 100
CLA Total 52 0 0 (1] (1] 48 (1] (1] 100
comM Undergraduate 332 0 0 0 4 126 0 5 467
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 185 0 0 185
COM Total 332 0 0 (1] 4 311 (1] 5 652
DAN Undergraduate 186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186
DAN Total 186 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 186
ENG Undergraduate 1,941 0 21 13 66 1,507 0 376 3,924
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14
ENG Total 1,941 0 21 13 66 1,521 (1] 376 3,938
FRN Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9
FRN Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 9 0 (1] 9



GER Undergraduate 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
GER Total 4 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 4
1A Undergraduate 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 13
IA Total 11 0 0 (1] (1] 2 (1] (1] 13
JPN Undergraduate 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
JPN Total 13 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 13
JRN Undergraduate 210 0 0 0 0 5 0 4 219
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0 61
JRN Total 210 0 0 (1] (1] 66 (1] 4 280
LAT Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7
LAT Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 7 (1] (1] 7
MUl Undergraduate 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136
Graduate 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
MUI Total 150 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 150
MUS Undergraduate 2,324 0 0 0 5 266 0 0 2,595
Graduate 18 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 47
MUS Total 2,342 0 0 (1] 5 295 (1] (1] 2,642
PRJ Undergraduate 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
PRJ Total 42 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 42
SPN Undergraduate 96 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 192
SPN Total 96 0 0 (1] (1] 96 (1] (1] 192
THE Undergraduate 291 0 0 7 9 162 0 0 469
THE Total 291 0 0 7 9 162 (1] (1] 469
College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total 6,486 0 21 20 96 2,853 0 385 9,861
College of Education ADE Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 151 0 0 151
ADE Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 185 (1] (1] 185
ASL Undergraduate 40 0 0 0 0 106 0 0 146
ASL Total 40 0 0 (1] (1] 106 (1] (1] 146
cP Graduate 87 0 91 80 108 195 421 0 982
CP Total 87 0 91 80 108 195 421 (1] 982
EAL Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
EAL Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 3 0 0 3
ECE Undergraduate 3 0 0 0 16 24 0 0 43
Graduate 0 0 0 0 2 19 0 0 21
ECE Total 3 0 0 (1] 18 43 (1] (1] 64



EDG
EDG Total

EDU

EDU Total

ELE

ELE Total

GLOL
GLOL Total

HEA
HEA Total

IED

IED Total

ILA
ILA Total

ITP
ITP Total

LDR

LDR Total

PSY

PSY Total

RED

RED Total

RHB
RHB Total

SED

SED Total

SL
SL Total

SPE

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

448

448

161

161

14

16

1,150

1,155

198

198

71
71

113

52

52

18

18

o

30
11
41
32

32

12

o

o

42
53
95

97

97

46

10
56

o

72
28
100
47

47

26

55
55

170
171

90
920

110
110

77
77

117
117

295
13
308

2,228
376
2,604

25
25
50

24
24

o

15
15

40

o

27
27

o

o

o

111

111

55
55

598
170
768
225
100
325

110
110

14

16

84
84

136
136

692
13
705
3,633
500
4,133
302
25
327

97
97

10

18

21
21

191



Graduate 4 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 55
SPE Total 117 0 12 0 26 91 0 0 246
TL Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20
TL Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 20 (1] (1] 20
College of Education Total 2,732 0 248 175 456 4,271 455 111 8,448
College of Health & Human Serv AT Graduate 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
AT Total 37 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 37
HPR Undergraduate 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109
HPR Total 109 0 0 (1] (1] (1] (1] (1] 109
HS Undergraduate 207 0 0 0 0 601 0 0 808
HS Total 207 0 0 (1] (1] 601 (1] (1] 808
KHP Undergraduate 861 0 0 0 0 405 0 0 1,266
Graduate 26 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 72
KHP Total 887 0 0 (1] (1] 451 (1] (1] 1,338
NSG Undergraduate 1,618 1,256 0 0 310 19 0 0 3,203
Graduate 0 642 0 0 0 0 0 0 642
NSG Total 1,618 1,898 0 (1] 310 19 (1] (1] 3,845
SWK Undergraduate 191 0 0 0 0 721 0 0 912
Graduate 24 0 36 17 23 740 0 0 840
SWK Total 215 0 36 17 23 1,461 0 0 1,752
College of Health & Human Serv Total 3,073 1,898 36 17 333 2,532 0 0 7,889
Other IDS Undergraduate 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96
IDS Total 96 0 0 (1] (1] (1] 0 0 96
TROY Undergraduate 1,697 0 0 12 16 343 0 0 2,068
TROY Total 1,697 0 0 12 16 343 (1] (1] 2,068
Other Total 1,793 0 0 12 16 343 0 0 2,164
Grand Total 26,058 1,898 332 582 1,150 23,560 474 1,468 55,522



	Crse_Enr

