Troy University

Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

Fall 2022

COLLEGE	Course Subject	Course Level	Troy	Nursing	Phenix City	Montgomery	Dothan	TROY-Online	TROY- Support Site	TROY- International Site	Grand Total
College of Arts & Sciences	ANT	Undergraduate	102	0	0	0	0	197	0	0	299
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	19
	ANT Total		102	0	0	0	0	216	0	0	318
	AS	Undergraduate	65	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	69
	AS Total		65	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	69
	ВІО	Undergraduate	2,153	0	0	255	35	613	0	0	3,056
		Graduate	21	0	0	0	0	38	0	0	59
	BIO Total		2,174	0	0	255	35	651	0	0	3,115
	BMS	Graduate	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	BMS Total		8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	СНМ	Undergraduate	821	0	0	20	26	49	0	0	916
	CHM Total		821	0	0	20	26	49	0	0	916
	а	Undergraduate	446	0	0	0	0	877	0	0	1,323
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	175	0	0	175
	CJ Total		446	0	0	0	0	1,052	0	0	1,498
	CRM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	46	0	0	46
	CRM Total		0	0	0	0	0	46	0	0	46
	cs	Undergraduate	309	0	0	9	0	549	0	162	1,029
		Graduate	97	0	0	0	0	106	0	0	203
	CS Total		406	0	0	9	0	655	0	162	1,232
	EET	Undergraduate	57	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	57
	EET Total		57	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	57
	FSC	Undergraduate	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
	FSC Total		13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
	GDD	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	GDD Total		0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	GEM	Undergraduate	105	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	140
	GEM Total	-	105	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	140

GEO	Undergraduate	44	0	0	0	0	111	0	0	155
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	14
GEO Total		44	0	0	0	0	125	0	0	169
GIS	Undergraduate	47	0	0	0	0	69	0	0	116
GIS Total	ondergradate	47	0	0	0	0	69	0	Ŏ	116
0.0 . 0 . 0 . 0 . 0			•	·	•	•		•	•	
HIS	Undergraduate	878	0	11	0	38	953	0	0	1,880
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	21	0	0	21
HIS Total		878	0	11	0	38	974	0	0	1,901
IR	Graduate	10	0	0	0	0	481	17	0	508
IR Total		10	0	0	0	0	481	17	0	508
LGL	Undergraduate	31	0	0	0	0	48	0	0	79
LGL Total	onder graduate	31	0	0	0	Ō	48	0	0	79
MLS	Undergraduate	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
MLS Total		8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
MSL	Undergraduate	87	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	87
MSL Total		87	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	87
MTH	Undergraduate	1,719	0	10	58	80	1,094	0	100	3,061
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	9
MTH Total		1,719	0	10	58	80	1,103	0	100	3,070
PA	Graduate	3	0	0	0	0	295	2	0	300
PA Total		3	0	0	0	0	295	2	0	300
PHI	Undergraduate	121	0	0	0	4	155	0	0	280
PHI Total	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	121	0	0	0	4	155	0	0	280
PHY	Undergraduate	266	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	266
PHY Total		266	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	266
POL	Undergraduate	139	0	0	0	0	313	0	0	452
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4
POL Total		139	0	0	0	0	317	0	0	456
REL	Undergraduate	19	0	0	0	12	90	0	0	121
REL Total	Ondergraduate	19	0	0	0	12	90	0	0	121
NLL TOtal		13	Ū	Ü	Ü	12	30	Ū	Ū	121
SCI	Undergraduate	520	0	0	6	10	873	0	0	1,409
SCI Total		520	0	0	6	10	873	0	0	1,409
soc	Undergraduate	172	0	0	0	0	259	0	0	431
-	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	49	0	0	49
SOC Total		172	0	0	0	0	308	0	0	480
cc	Undorgraduate	26	0	0	0	0	65	0	0	91
SS	Undergraduate	20	U	U	U	U	05	U	U	91

		Graduate	1	0	0	0	0	87	0	0	88
	SS Total		27	0	0	0	0	152	0	0	179
	STAT	Undergraduate	106	0	0	0	0	84	0	0	190
	STAT Total		106	0	0	0	0	84	0	0	190
	UAS	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	13	0	0	13
	UAS Total	J	0	0	0	0	0	13	0	0	13
College of Arts & Sciences Total			8,394	0	21	350	205	7,794	19	262	17,045
College of Business	ACT	Undergraduate	440	0	0	0	0	322	0	0	762
College of Busiliess	ACI	Graduate	29	0	0	0	0	322 7	0	0	36
	ACT Total	Graduate	469	0	0	0	0	329	0	0	798
	BUS	Undergraduate	606	0	0	0	0	626	0	147	1,379
	DUC T-+-I	Graduate	10	0	0	0	0	276	0	0	286
	BUS Total		616	0	0	0	0	902	0	147	1,665
	ECO	Undergraduate	371	0	1	0	4	443	0	14	833
		Graduate	27	0	0	0	0	45	0	0	72
	ECO Total		398	0	1	0	4	488	0	14	905
	ENT	Undergraduate	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25
	ENT Total	o	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25
	FIN	Undergraduate	137	0	0	0	0	270	0	66	473
		Graduate	31	0	0	0	0	55	0	0	86
	FIN Total		168	0	0	0	0	325	0	66	559
	HRM	Undergraduate	42	0	0	0	0	280	0	0	322
	1111111	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	327	0	0	327
	HRM Total	o. adadte	42	0	0	0	0	607	0	0	649
	HSA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	HSA Total	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
	113A Total		Ū	Ū	v	·	· ·	-	Ū	Ū	-
	HSTM	Undergraduate	411	0	0	0	0	265	0	190	866
	HSTM Total		411	0	0	0	0	265	0	190	866
	IS	Undergraduate	416	0	5	8	26	518	0	62	1,035
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	39	0	0	39
	IS Total		416	0	5	8	26	557	0	62	1,074
	LAW	Undergraduate	127	0	0	0	6	82	0	0	215
	LAW Total	2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2	127	0	0	0	6	82	0	0	215
	MGT	Undergraduate	246	0	0	0	0	528	0	131	905
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	290	0	0	290
	MGT Total	Graduate	246	0	0	0	0	818	0	1 31	1,195

	MKT	Undergraduate	344	0	0	0	0	383	0	35	762
		Graduate	34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	34
	MKT Total		378	0	0	0	0	383	0	35	796
				_	_						=
	MSM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	516	0	0	516
	MSM Total		0	0	0	0	0	516	0	0	516
	QM	Undergraduate	146	0	0	0	8	181	0	65	400
		Graduate	37	0	0	0	0	91	0	0	128
	QM Total		183	0	0	0	8	272	0	65	528
	RES	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	17	0	0	17
	RES Total	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	17 17	0	0	17 17
	RES TOTAL		U	U	Ū	U	U	17	U	U	17
	RMI	Undergraduate	58	0	0	0	0	16	0	0	74
	RMI Total		58	0	0	0	0	16	0	0	74
	SM	Graduate	30	0	0	0	0	189	0	0	219
	SM Total	Gradate	30	Ö	Ö	0	0	189	0	0	219
	3.0. 10.0.		50	Ū	J	ū	J	103	·	·	213
	TAX	Graduate	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
	TAX Total		13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
College of Business Total			3,580	0	6	8	44	5,767	0	710	10,115
ollege of Comm. & Fine Arts	ADJ	Undergraduate	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
ionego or commi ar mo / mas	ADJ Total	onder graduate	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
	7120 10001			•	•	•	•	•	•	•	
	ART	Undergraduate	789	0	0	0	12	336	0	0	1,137
	ART Total		789	0	0	0	12	336	0	0	1,137
	СНІ	Undergraduate	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
	CHI Total	onder graduate	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
				_	_					_	
	CLA	Undergraduate	52	0	0	0	0	48	0	0	100
				_	_	_					100
	CLA Total		52	0	0	0	0	48	0	0	100
	CLA Total COM	Undergraduate	52 332	0 0	o 0	0 0	0 4	48 126	0	5	467
		Undergraduate Graduate									
			332	0	0	0	4	126	0	5	467
	COM COM Total	Graduate	332 0 332	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	4 0 4	126 185 311	0 0 0	5 0 5	467 185 652
	COM COM Total DAN		332 0 332 186	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	4 0 4 0	126 185 311	0 0 0	5 0 5	467 185 652 186
	COM COM Total	Graduate	332 0 332	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	4 0 4	126 185 311	0 0 0	5 0 5	467 185 652
	COM COM Total DAN	Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate	332 0 332 186 186	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	4 0 4 0 0	126 185 311 0 0	0 0 0 0	5 0 5 0 0	467 185 652 186 186 3,924
	COM COM Total DAN DAN Total ENG	Graduate Undergraduate	332 0 332 186 186 1,941 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 13	4 0 4 0 0 66 0	126 185 311 0 0 1,507	0 0 0 0	5 0 5 0 0 376 0	467 185 652 186 186 3,924 14
	COM COM Total DAN DAN Total	Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate	332 0 332 186 186	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	4 0 4 0 0	126 185 311 0 0	0 0 0 0	5 0 5 0 0	467 185 652 186 186 3,924
	COM COM Total DAN DAN Total ENG	Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate	332 0 332 186 186 1,941 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 13	4 0 4 0 0 66 0	126 185 311 0 0 1,507	0 0 0 0	5 0 5 0 0 376 0	467 185 652 186 186 3,924 14

	GER	Undergraduate	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	GER Total	· ·	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
			-		-	-	-	-	-	-	· ·
	IA	Undergraduate	11	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	13
	IA Total	21121812121	11	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	13
				•	•	•	•	_	•	•	
	JPN	Undergraduate	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
	JPN Total		13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13
	JRN	Undergraduate	210	0	0	0	0	5	0	4	219
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	61	0	0	61
	JRN Total		210	0	0	0	0	66	0	4	280
	LAT	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	7
	LAT Total		0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	7
			-		-	-	-	-	-	-	
	MUI	Undergraduate	136	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	136
		Graduate	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
	MUI Total		150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	150
				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	MUS	Undergraduate	2,324	0	0	0	5	266	0	0	2,595
		Graduate	18	0	0	0	0	29	0	0	47
	MUS Total		2,342	0	0	0	5	295	0	0	2,642
			,-								,-
	PRJ	Undergraduate	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
	PRJ Total	· ·	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
	SPN	Undergraduate	96	0	0	0	0	96	0	0	192
	SPN Total	· ·	96	0	0	0	0	96	0	0	192
	THE	Undergraduate	291	0	0	7	9	162	0	0	469
	THE Total	· ·	291	0	0	7	9	162	0	0	469
ollege of Comm. & Fine Arts Total			6,486	0	21	20	96	2,853	0	385	9,861
			6,486								
Ollege of Comm. & Fine Arts Total College of Education	ADE	Undergraduate	6,486	0	0	0	0	34	0	0	34
	ADE	Undergraduate Graduate	6,486 0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	34 151	0 0	0	34 151
			6,486	0	0	0	0	34	0	0	34
	ADE ADE Total	Graduate	6,486 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185
	ADE ADE Total ASL		6,486 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185 106	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185 146
	ADE ADE Total	Graduate	6,486 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185
	ADE ADE Total ASL ASL Total	Graduate Undergraduate	6,486 0 0 0 40 40	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185 106 106	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185 146 146
	ADE ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP	Graduate	6,486 0 0 0 40 40	0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	34 151 185 106 106	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	34 151 185 146 146 982
	ADE ADE Total ASL ASL Total	Graduate Undergraduate	6,486 0 0 0 40 40	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185 106 106	0 0 0	0 0 0	34 151 185 146 146
	ADE ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate	6,486 0 0 0 40 40 87 87	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 91 91	0 0 0 0 0 80	0 0 0 0 0 108	34 151 185 106 106 195 195	0 0 0 0 0 421 421	0 0 0 0 0	34 151 185 146 146 982 982
	ADE ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL	Graduate Undergraduate	6,486 0 0 0 40 40 87 87 87	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 91 91	0 0 0 0 0 80 80	0 0 0 0 0 108 108	34 151 185 106 106 195 195	0 0 0 0 0 421 421	0 0 0 0 0	34 151 185 146 146 982 982
	ADE ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate	6,486 0 0 0 40 40 87 87	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 91 91	0 0 0 0 0 80	0 0 0 0 0 108	34 151 185 106 106 195 195	0 0 0 0 0 421 421	0 0 0 0 0	34 151 185 146 146 982 982
	ADE ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL EAL	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate Graduate	6,486 0 0 40 40 47 87 87 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 91 91 91	0 0 0 0 0 80 80	0 0 0 0 0 108 108	34 151 185 106 106 195 195 3 3	0 0 0 0 0 421 421	0 0 0 0 0	34 151 185 146 146 982 982 3 3
College of Education	ADE ADE Total ASL ASL Total CP CP Total EAL	Graduate Undergraduate Graduate	6,486 0 0 0 40 40 87 87 87	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 91 91	0 0 0 0 0 80 80	0 0 0 0 0 108 108	34 151 185 106 106 195 195	0 0 0 0 0 421 421	0 0 0 0 0	34 151 185 146 146 982 982

EDG	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	55	0	0	55
EDG Total		0	0	0	0	0	55	0	0	55
EDU	Undergraduate	448	0	52	0	97	1	0	0	598
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	170	0	0	170
EDU Total		448	0	52	0	97	171	0	0	768
ELE	Undergraduate	161	0	18	0	46	0	0	0	225
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	10	90	0	0	100
ELE Total		161	0	18	0	56	90	0	0	325
GLOL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	110	0	0	110
GLOL Total		0	0	0	0	0	110	0	0	110
HEA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	7
HEA Total		0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	7
IED	Undergraduate	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
	Graduate	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
IED Total		16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
ILA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	77	7	0	84
ILA Total		0	0	0	0	0	77	7	0	84
ITP	Undergraduate	19	0	0	0	0	117	0	0	136
ITP Total		19	0	0	0	0	117	0	0	136
LDR	Undergraduate	397	0	0	0	0	295	0	0	692
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	13	0	0	13
LDR Total		397	0	0	0	0	308	0	0	705
PSY	Undergraduate	1,150	0	30	42	72	2,228	0	111	3,633
	Graduate	5	0	11	53	28	376	27	0	500
PSY Total		1,155	0	41	95	100	2,604	27	111	4,133
RED	Undergraduate	198	0	32	0	47	25	0	0	302
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	25
RED Total		198	0	32	0	47	50	0	0	327
RHB	Undergraduate	71	0	2	0	0	24	0	0	97
RHB Total		71	0	2	0	0	24	0	0	97
SED	Undergraduate	9	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	10
	Graduate	5	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	8
SED Total		14	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	18
SL	Graduate	6	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	21
SL Total		6	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	21
SPE	Undergraduate	113	0	12	0	26	40	0	0	191

		Graduate	4	0	0	0	0	51	0	0	55
	SPE Total		117	0	12	0	26	91	0	0	246
	TL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20
	TL Total		0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	20
College of Education Total			2,732	0	248	175	456	4,271	455	111	8,448
College of Health & Human Serv	AT	Graduate	37	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	37
	AT Total		37	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	37
	HPR	Undergraduate	109	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	109
	HPR Total		109	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	109
	HS	Undergraduate	207	0	0	0	0	601	0	0	808
	HS Total	_	207	0	0	0	0	601	0	0	808
	КНР	Undergraduate	861	0	0	0	0	405	0	0	1,266
		Graduate	26	0	0	0	0	46	0	0	72
	KHP Total		887	0	0	0	0	451	0	0	1,338
	NSG	Undergraduate	1,618	1,256	0	0	310	19	0	0	3,203
		Graduate	0	642	0	0	0	0	0	0	642
	NSG Total		1,618	1,898	0	0	310	19	0	0	3,845
	swĸ	Undergraduate	191	0	0	0	0	721	0	0	912
		Graduate	24	0	36	17	23	740	0	0	840
	SWK Total		215	0	36	17	23	1,461	0	0	1,752
College of Health & Human Serv Total			3,073	1,898	36	17	333	2,532	0	0	7,889
Other	IDS	Undergraduate	96	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	96
	IDS Total	_	96	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	96
	TROY	Undergraduate	1,697	0	0	12	16	343	0	0	2,068
	TROY Total		1,697	0	0	12	16	343	0	0	2,068
			1,793	0	0	12	16	343	0	0	2,164
Other Total			1,733					J-13			_/